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Allman information

Artikelnummer

EAN

Tillverkarens namn
Rekommenderad kdpkvantitet
Garanti fran LamporNu
Energimarkning
Energimarkning gammal

Livslangd (h)

Teknisk information

Teknik

Produkttyp

Ersatter (Watt)

Spanning (V)

Watt

Spridningsvinkel (grader)
Dimbar?

Lampsockel
Fargtemperatur (Kelvin)

Fargkod

Specificationer Philips CorePro LEDspot MV E27
Reflektor R80 3.7W 827 40D | Ersattare 60W

Se produkt

224184
8718696584064

CorePro LEDspotMV ND 3.7-60W 827 R80 40D

A++

15000

LED

E27 LED

60

220-240

3.7

40

Nej, ej dimbar

E27

2700K - Mycket Varmvit

827 Mycket Varmvit


https://www.lampornu.se/philips-corepro-ledspot-mv-e27-reflektor-r80-3-7w-827-40d-ersattare-60w-8718696584064

Fargatergivning (Ra)
Lumen (ljusflode)

Ljusutbyte (Lm/W)

Ljuskallor info

EOC8

Mattskiss

Hojd (mm)
Diameter (mm)
Form

Exakt form

80-89 Bra fargatervinning
370

100

58406400

113
80
Spot

R80
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